
STANDINGS WON LOSS
Bucks 11 2

Grizzlies 5 6
Reds 2 10

3 team schedule.

Friday, May 26, 2023 Registered Players 6:45 Prac�ce
Friday, May 26, 2023 Registered Players 8:45 Prac�ce
Friday, June 02, 2023 Grizzlies - W Reds 6:45
Friday, June 02, 2023 Grizzlies Bucks - W 8:45
Friday, June 09, 2023 Reds Grizzlies - W 6:45
Friday, June 09, 2023 Reds Bucks - W 8:45
Friday, June 16, 2023 Bucks - W Grizzlies 6:45
Friday, June 16, 2023 Bucks - W Reds 8:45
Friday, June 23, 2023 Grizzlies - W Bucks 6:45
Friday, June 23, 2023 Grizzlies Reds 8:45
Sunday, June 25, 2023 No Games 12:00 Rain out
Sunday, June 25, 2023 No Games 2:00 Rain out
Friday, June 30, 2023 No Games Long Weekend 
Friday, June 30, 2023 No Games Long Weekend 
Friday, July 07, 2023 Reds Bucks - W 6:45
Friday, July 07, 2023 Reds - W Grizzlies 8:45
Friday, July 14, 2023 Bucks - W Reds 6:45
Friday, July 14, 2023 Bucks - W Grizzlies 8:45
July 21 2023 Grizzlies Reds - W 6:45
July 21 2023 Grizzlies Bucks - W 8:45
Friday, July 28, 2023 Reds Grizzlies 6:45 Reschedule
Friday, July 28, 2023 Reds Bucks 8:45 Due to heat

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Grizzles Reds 12:00

Rain out - June
23rd //
Reschedule
due to heat

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Sunday if needed 2:00 Rain out
Friday, August 04, 2023 No Games 6:45 Long Weekend 
Friday, August 11, 2023 Bucks - Tie Grizzlies - Tie 6:45
Friday, August 11, 2023 Bucks - W Reds 8:45

TBD Grizzlies Reds 8:30
Reschedule of
June 23 game

TBD Reds Grizzlies 8:30
Reschedule of
July 28 game

8/18/2023 - no game Grizzlies Bucks 6:45 Reschedule
8/18/2023 - no game Grizzlies Reds 8:45 Reschedule
Friday, August 25, 2023 Reds Bucks - W 6:45
Friday, August 25, 2023 Reds Grizzlies 8:45

CANCELLED: 8/27/2023 Reds Bucks 12:00
reschedule of
July 28

CANCELLED: 8/27/2023 Reds Grizzlies 2:00
reschedule of
July 28

Friday, September 01, 2023 No Games 6:45 Long Weekend 
Friday, September 08, 2023 Bucks - W Reds 6:45
Friday, September 08, 2023 Bucks Grizzlies - W 8:45
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Reds 1:00 Sunday P/O
September 15 2023 Bucks vs Grizzlies 7:00 Championship

Grizzlies - W by fo

Nelson Notes
Dates Home Visitor Game Time 




